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OLIVER GOLDSMITH PRIMARY SCHOOL – Governors Attendance Report 22/23 
 

Attendance 22-23 

Governing Body   13/9/22 24/11/22 16/3/23 16/5/23 13/7/23 

Mr Dave Cooper     Y  Y  N  N  Y  3 of 5 
Mrs Dipti Babhania     Y  Y  N  Y  Y  4 of 5 
Mrs Mary-Jo McGrath     Y  N  N  N  Y  2of 5 
Mr James Simmons - Headteacher   Y  Y  Y  Y  Y  5 of 5 
Ms Jaina Varsani     Y  N  Y  Y  Y  4 of 5 
Mrs Anisa Rupalia     Y  Y  Y  N  N  3 of5 
Mrs Fouzia Khan    Y  Y  Y  N  N  3 of5 
Cllr Ellie Southwood     Y  N  Y  Y  Y  4 of 5 
Mrs Zakiya Dean     Y  Y  Leave  Leave  Leave  2 of 2 
Mr Nick Rozanski     Y  N  N  N  Y  2 of 5 
Mr Colin Clifford     N  N  Y  Y  N/A  2 of 4 
Mr Hemal Davda   Y   N  N  Y   N  2 of 5 
Mr Himesh Patel   Y  Y  Y  Y   Y  5 of 5 
Mrs Annette McAndrew   Y  N  Y  Y  N  3 of 2 
Ms S Amui    Y  N  N  N  N  1 of 5 
 

Curriculum & Standards Committee  8/11/22 7/3/23  13/7/23 

Mr Dave Cooper     N  Y  Y  2 of 3 
Mr James Simmons - Headteacher   Y  Y  Y  3 of 3 
Mrs Anisa Rupalia     Y  Y  N  2 of 3 
Mrs Zakiya Dean     Y  Leave  Leave  1of 1 
Miss Mary Jane McGrath  Y  Y  Y  3 of 3 
Mrs Fouzia Khan   Y  Y  Y  3of 3 
Mr Himesh Patel   Y  Y  Y  3 of 3 
Mr Hemal Davda (Chair)   Y  Y  Y  2 of 3 
Cll Ellie Southwood   N  Y  Y  2 of 3  
Ms J Varsani (JV)   Y  Y  Y  3 of 3  
Mrs D Bent    N/A  Y  Y  2 of 2 
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Finance & Premises Committee  8/11/22 7/3/23  4/5/23  

Mr Dave Cooper     Y  N  Y  2 of 3 
Mrs Dipti Babhania     Y  Y  Y  3 of 3  
Mr James Simmons - Headteacher   Y  Y  Y  3 of 3 
Mrs Zakiya Dean     Y  Leave  Leave  2 of 2 
Mr Nick Rozanski     Y  Y  Y  3 of 3  
Cllr Ellie Southwood   N  Y  N  1 of 3 
Mr Colin Clifford   Y  Y  N  2 of 3  
Mrs Fouzia Khan     Y  Y  Y  3 of 3 
Mr Himesh Patel   Y  Y  Y  2 of 3 
Mr Hemal Davda   Y  Y  Y  2 of 3 
Mrs Anisa Rupalia   Y  Y  Y  3 of 3 


